

Document 2005 978

Book 2005 Page 978 Type 05 01 Pages 1 Date 3/08/2005 Time 10:26 AM

Rec Amt \$7.00

COMPUTER_ RECORDED NICHFLLE "MICKI" UTSLER, COUNTY RECORDER

	COMPARED	DISON IOWA	
This instrument was prepared by: STEVEN WARRINGTO	ON UNION STATE BANK 20	01 WEST COURT WINTERSET, IA 50273	3 (515) 462-2161
mch State of lowa	opado Abort		
ASSIGNI	MENT OF MOR	RTGAGE	
For Value Received, UNION STATE BANK		the state of the s	, which is
organized and existing under the laws of <u>THE STAT</u> MERCHANTS BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		, which is organized	transfers to and
existing under the laws of <u>THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICAL STATES OF AM</u>		, all right, tit	le and interest in
and to that certain Mortgage dated 03-02-2005 TERRY L. WADDINGHAM AND CARLA WADDINGHAM		as Mortgagor, and	
UNION STATE BANK		, as initiagee and	in the
03-0 3 2005 , in BOOK 2005, PAGE 977 OFFICE OF RECORDER fo	or MADISON	County, Iowa, tog	ether with all
right, title and interest in the note and debt descri		County, lower tog	
LENDER: UNION STATE BANK LEVEN D. WARRINGTON, SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT	S COME SE SE	AL	
ACKNOWLEDGMENT. (Lender Acknowledgment)			
On this <u>2ND</u> day of <u>MARCH, 2005</u> bappeared STEVEN D. WARRINGTON			r, personally ersonally known,
who being by me duly sworn or affirmed did say	entity, and that said	d instrument was signed on be	ehalf of the said
business or entity by authority of its board of dis	rectors/partners/mer	nbers (or other governing bod acknowledged the	ly) and the said
instrument to be the voluntary act and deed of s	said business or enti	ity by it voluntarily executed.	
My commission expires:		Ome & K	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
(Seal) Commission E. My Commission E. My Commission E.	r 103667	(Notary Public)	

